maimen Kalvin		NMENT (Office)		0220.0 112
From (Person): Christin	<u> </u>			= 02019018 Ahm
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD (TE) WS / TP RES /			_	-2 7/-12 D
To Inspect Vehicle No:			Insured: G	
nt Workshop m/s	Ethicarz			t thtort
of	56 Loyang h	Jay #04-04		
Policy No: 7411	9087MV	Claim No: _	543758	
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh:			D.O.A	30122017
(Client's Record)		04-01-2018		
CA / REV / REP. / RE		,	H.O.D. E	indorsement:
Date/Time: 03012018	429pm Person Conta	cted: John	Vehicle(I)	TUOL
Date/Time Action/Inst	ruction (V) Estin	mate		
	îî X - X	11014		
,				
(18B 7)	HD X			
Slills Send 1	\- \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		0 11	parts pending f

	REF: MSCh	5795A
MUMMU	353	IGNMENT
Seemi	Date: 04012018	SJW 3299× 18 Mar 2010
Estimated Cost.		Type MiO∱ MiCycle / Bus / Ven Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (T); WS TP RES ( OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect venice Not	XPPLE WIZ	Mara Hundai Avento as 1591
at Workshop mis	Tethicarz	Colour fores, 40 Insuffed ( Std ( NE/ NA
	s Loyang Way 404-04	Name Hyudai Avente 22 1591 Cotour fine, 4.0 Instead Std / NI / NA So Reading / T / 712 TRazor Inspect / Std / NI / NA
insured		Eng.No:
Policy No.		ONO. KMHDM41BMA4988187
Olaims No.		Gen. Cana. Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:		Steering: Inorfe) / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt   c1
(Olient's Record)		Brake: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Ven		Medi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Ann or
,	•	Tyra Siza F: 185/ 63 kcr.
(Policy Condition)		R:
Remark: The veh had commend	ed its N.S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of in	spection.	TOYO / YOKO or Liz, by
Ball or Market Value.		Front Rear
DAC Accident Roort:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R.Bal. 7 mm R.Bal. 3 mm
GIA FR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	LiBai. + cm
Est. Repairs: da	ys Res.: <b>Yes</b> or <b>No</b>	D.O.A. 30/10/17 D.O.I. 4/1/-8
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: <b>Yes</b> or <b>No</b>	Survey held at Ethicarz
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF		Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear. / O/S. / N/S. / U/C. / Rooftop or
Date: Person 00	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Time Action Instruc		THE GIO Chassis Hame / Body Structure assets use to shado
26/1/8 [ 6/20)	(4 \$4850/ 5 Pm/s.	(Red 8856.90, 6419)
Kalvi	····	20/1621
7777	Pls check	berg Decos
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		moot
	· .	
<del></del>		
		20/1-
Date.Time. File Pass to	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trio: Survey Fee 300
CateCine (Fie Rétum tr)  L	¥ 1.3 =	Transcolitation
- 311- typist	Add Fe	
Tagada Massarati .	a	
•	enmen orala	Acceptance of the second secon
Lump Sum (I.B.) 1 3 H	850 /2	The state of the s

**Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)** 

Reference No.: (S) msq18000 17>1 Klvb Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA **Case Handler Typist** ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin ( Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. C Customer Code Ν Assign From C **Assign Date** • C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A ~ C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type ~ C Weekend Charges Ν Survey held at/Repairer C Excess Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year Ν Vehicle Type Ν Make & Model Engine Capacity. (C.C) C ~ Ν Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No **General Condition** Ν ~ Ν Steering Ν Brake Ν Modification (Modi) C Tyre Size Ν Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Ν Survey held Ν **Des.of Damages** (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded C (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL Parts condition** C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C **Finalised Amount** C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded

\*C: Critical \*N: Non-Critical

Check By:

VERON

Date

**Case Handler** 



# **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	AND A PARTY OF A SECTION OF SHAPE AND A SECTION OF SECT	*Affiliated to Federation Internatio	いているとは、はいいとからのないなからなどのという。これはあることのは、	and the "The Propagation of the State of the	
ISIC	INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG180001	72/K1vb	
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 03-01-2018		
			Code: MSG		
102.5		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIN		
	Insured Veh.	GBB 7647D	Veh. Inspected	SJW 3299X	
	Policy No.	27471908TMV	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	543758	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG)	_	03/01/2018	
		Vehicle Partic	ulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
		Condition	ons of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	⊔H Rear Tyre			mm	
in die	<b>表示的人类的产品的</b>		n of Damages		
				AND AN ARTHUR SECTION AND AN ARTHUR SECTION AND ARTHUR SECTION ARTHUR	
	Shaine No.	General General	Information		
	Accident Date		Inspection Date	04/01/2018	
	Survey held at	ETHICARZ PTE LTD	<del> </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		56 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDIN SINGAPORE 508775	IG		
a, 🗼	THE WAY	Re	marks		
	The state of the s			came district 1000000 10000000000000000000000000000	
TETP V SHEET OF	A)THE INSPECTION	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITH E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE	HOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS	3.	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	03 Jan 2018		03 Jan 2018 16:00 Assign		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		113 /4411 60	New Assignation Cancel Case	
	Main	Ref	erence		Claim Details		Docume	ents	Show All
LAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created b	y insurer]	
sured:			ANDSCAPING,		.: 39781900E				
ain Clair			IG (LIN KUNXI)	ANG), ID:	S8845795A				
ehicle Ro	eg. No.:	SJW3299X			Date of Loss:		30/12/2017 00:00 - :59 27471908TMV Coverage: 18/03/2017 - 17/03/2018		
laim Typ		<b>TP</b> / 543758	-· ·		Policy/Cover	Note No.:			7/03/2018
ehicle Re Insured)		GBB7647D			Policy No. (Cl	almant):			
					Excess:				
epairer:			td (HQ) 56 LOYA						
andling I	Insurer:		ce (Singapore)						ng - 6643 1311
djuster:		LKK Auto Cons	ultants Pte Ltd	( <b>HQ)</b> - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Ad	vice due 04,	(01/2018]	
SSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View A	II Como	ose Case Mall
ere are r	no mail for this c	ase.			V 178341				
LL ASSC	CIATED TASK	s			View All	Search T	asks   Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Date results.	e Priority	Type Task G	oup Subjec	t Handle	er Assigne	d By (	Completed On		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199507198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

05 Jan 2018

# **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No : GBB7647D

TP Vehicle No

: SJW3299X

Accident Date

:\$\$

: 30/12/2017

Make

: HYUNDAI AVANTE

Assignment Date

: 03/01/2018

Date of Inspection

: 04/01/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

Inspection At

: ETHICARZ PTE LTD (HQ)

56 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUILDING

SINGAPORE 508775

## Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	11,209.90
Revised Amount	:S\$	6,453.50
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	6,453.50

Lump Sum Repair

### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

### Remarks

<ul> <li>The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair</li> </ul>	• )	The vehicle is	economical/not	economical	for	repa
---	-----	----------------	----------------	------------	-----	------

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis. SOME OF THE PARTS PENDING FOR PARTS PRICES.

MVA318000521 / VÁC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/01/2018 14:51 SUBMITTED BY: Norhaini Bte Abdul Majid

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

$\Delta CCI$	DENT	CTAT	EME	ΝТ
	-1	$\circ$	9	

 Date Of Report
 02/01/2018 14:51

 Date Of Accident
 30/12/2017 15:10

Exact Location Of Accident CTE TOWARDS SLE (BEFORE JALAN BAHAGIA)

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJW3299X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LIM KUN SIONG (LIN KUNXIANG)

NRIC No S8845795A Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-83820021

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-83820021

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI

Model AVANTE 1.6 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A 28913799 QMX (COMP)

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIM KUN SIONG (LIN KUNXIANG)

 NRIC No
 \$8845795A

 Date Of Birth
 10/11/1988

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 10/05/2011

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83820021

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-83820021

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 523A TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #13-81

Postcode

521523

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

**General Information of the Accident** 

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

NO

NAME:

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

: KOH YUAN FANG

Passenger 1

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BEDOK POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (G DIVISION)

Police Station Address

ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD, POSTCODE: 469676, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2440000 - FAX NO: 64443009

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER TO POLICE REORT ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB7647D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI FB511B0JRDEB

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

· Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information proviced by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
    investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

- 2 133 2313

 (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court ord TDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)

"IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4

Singapore 415933
Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305
Email: vackb@singnet.com.sq

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

والمعجمة فأنافر

Driver's Signature (If criver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN		
100 - A	SJW3299X	
WW. A	Cond (UTI)	
ven b	G1887(471) (	2)
veh c =	SHD GZLACI	
	<u> </u>	
		<del></del>
	JMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
on the	Stated date and time, I vehicle	e A was travelling along Stated
venue.	As I was transling stringly o	n my lave rehidle is sudderly
swerved	mto my lane from the left	hitting when my front pursuan
	damagee. The impact resu	Ited the long to suge
firmard	and hit onto rehicle C.	<u> </u>
ļ		
<u></u>		
	The same and the s	
<del></del>		<u> </u>
DECLARATION		TDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4
	pregolng particulars are true in every respect.	Singapore 415933
//.	- 2 33 233	Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305
Policyholder's Signa	<b>4a</b> • • • • • •	Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg
	ture Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Asset Carried Corner





1 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Police Divisional HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No:1800-2440000 Report No. G/20180102/7012

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Rep	ort No.		Station Diary No.
02/01/2018 12:55				
Name Of Informant	Address			
LIM KUN SIONG	APT BLK 523A TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #13-81		L 7 #13-81	
	SINGAP	ORE 5215	23	
ID Type / ID No.	Contact	No.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NRIC NO / S8845795A	Home/Office: Mobile:			
			83820021	
Nationality	Email A	ddress		
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	pokster8	88@hotmai	l.com	
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
IT	Male	29	10/11/1988	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Languag	ge		
	English			
Date/Time Of Incident	Location	Of Incider	it	
30/12/2017 15:10 - 30/12/2017 15:30	40 CEN	TRAL EXP	RESSWAY WHAN	IPOA GARDENS
	SINGAF	ORE 3200	40	

Brief details.

On the stated time and date, i (SJW3299X) was travelling on the 2nd lane along CTE(SLE), before Jalan Bahagia exit. Traffic was smooth and road condition was drizzling and wet. Suddenly, vehicle (GDD7647D) swerved abruptly into my lane and collided onto my vehicle, causing damages. After the accident, me and my wife (Koh Yuan Fang S8913377G) both suffered injuries and we went to Thomson Medical for a check up and was both given a total of 4days of MC each.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/01/2018 12:55
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	





2 of 2

**POLICE REPORT (NP299)** 

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Report No. G/20180102/7012

Person Name	LIM KUN SIONG	·	
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8845795A
Gender	Male	Age	29
Race	Chinese	Language	English
Occupation	IT	Address Type	
Address	APT BLK 523A TAMPINES	Mobile No	83820021
	CENTRAL 7 #13-81		
	SINGAPORE 521523		
Is Informant A	Yes		
Victim?			

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/01/2018 12:55
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Page 7 of 13



Ethicarz Pte. Ltd. 56 Loyang Way, Singapore (508775) #04-04 Loyang Enterprise Building, Email: johnong@ethicarz.sg

Tel: 63844404, FAX: 63840444

VECHICLE NUM: SJW3299X

MAKE & MODEL: MILEAGE: HYUNDAI AVANTE 156722

TYRE:

CHASSIS NUM:

KMHDU41BMAU988187

DESCRIPTION - PARTS	1 5700	DICTE	DDACE
FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	LEFT	RIGHT	PRICE
TRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING			
FRONT BONNET			1100 1205
FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER			1100 1302
FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM ×			230
2 FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM CLIP 🗴			12X10PCS
FRONT BONNET HINGE			65.5X2PCS
FRONT BONNET CATCH ×			
FRONT BONNET LOCK			64.2
HEADLAMP CHY CHY			
0 HEADLAMP CLIP LHV RHX	5	5	10X10PCS
O HEADEANI CEII GA V ICA X	3	3	IUXIUPCS
FRONT GRILLE ASSY		-	389
0 FRONT GRILLE ASSY CLIP	5	5	10X10PCS
FRONT GRILLE LOGO (HYUNDAI)			
FRONT BUMPER			486
FRONT BUMPER CLIP			10X10PCS
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER 4 PRHX	1	1	42X2PCS
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET * CH - RHX	1	1	55X2PCS
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	1		291
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE			113
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	1	1	182X2PCS
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X		1	102AZPCS
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP ×			107/107/00
FRONT BUNIFER LOWER GRILLE CLIP			10X10PCS
FRONT FENDER	1	1	447X2PCS
FRONT FENDER COWLING ×	1	1	86.70X2PCS
FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP 😓	5	5	10X10PCS
			TOXIOLCS
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL		-	791.3
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH ×	1	1	43X2PCS
FRONT AIR DUCT	1	-	43A21 CS 86
AIR CON CONDENSER			??° <b>990</b>
RADIATOR * *			755
AIR CON FAN GARNISH ASSY X			
-		,	7509.90

QTY	DESCRIPTION - SPECIAL NETT	r	LEFT	RIGHT	PRICE	
1	FRONT CAR PLATE				80	
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT ×				80	
	:					
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-				
	·					
QTY	DESCRIPTION LABOUR					
	DESCRIPTION - LABOUR		LEFT	RIGHT	PRICE	for
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT AFFECTED FRONT				1800	- // -
1	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT	AFFECTED FRONT			1200	4.00
1	TO RNR FRONT WINDSCREEN				120	`~
1_	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HE		1	1	240	30
1	TO RNR A/C, RADIATOR, AIR CON FAI	N AND FILL GAS			180	*
					•	dis
	-				11, 209.90	
					•	
	. 1 1/1//					
	Cabr 1610			-		
	+	8 0940 hrs				
	$ //$ $\psi/\gamma$	8 8 / 88 5 5				
				-		
	- // // -	((		$\longrightarrow$		
	4/07	Repair plt				
	,	Par A.				
	Lamp J.	n 10pan		-		
	, ,	2 //				
	- A Har	Kepatr pht				
	19 700	17 /				
	<u>L</u>	KK Auto Consultants hence notify				
	ŧ.	ne Repairer of the following: To resurvey culture latter spray painting				
		To disclov daing sedipartish dusing resurvey				
	i .	Parts Happy (resulting that in a chiral of the				
	•	Third party succession a livite of a lidice that No legation of objects is accessed.	2:2	1		
_		Supplements a personalist terestively and				
		is subject to the according to the system of the	<del>(i)</del>	1		
		Ashauladad by Renaire!				
		Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:				
	ł da	Date:		<u> </u>		
			$\Box$			



Ethicarz Pte, 1 td. 56 Loyang Way, Singapore (508775) #04-04 Loy ang Enterprise Building, Email: johnongie ethicarz.sg Tel: 63844404, FAX: 63840444 S3W3299X

VECTOCLE NUME

HYUNDALAVANTE MAKE & MODEL: MILEAGE: 156722 IVRE: KMHDU4IBMAU988187 CHASSIS NUME 4115 DESCRIPTION FARTS OT FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING 1 150 1 FRONT BONNET 1200 -1312 1 FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER 1 FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM 230 12 FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM CLIP 😓 🛰 12X10PCS \20 \_ 2 X FRONT BONNET HINGE Jel. 45.5X2BCS (3) 1 FRONT BONNET CATCH X 1 FRONT BONNET LOCK 2 HEADLAMP LHU on RHX on 490 x2pc 980 10 HEADLAMP CLIP 40X10PCS 1 FRONT GRILLE ASSY 10 FRONT GRILLE ASSY CLIP JONIORES (OO 1 FRONT GRILLE LOGO (HYUNDAI) 1 FRONT BUMPER 10 FRONT BUMPER CLIP 100 2 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER 2 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET SEXZPCS (10 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR 291 I FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 2 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP 182X2PCS X 364 Ĭ. 1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 35 10 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP 10X10PCS (00 2 FRONT FENDER su 447X2PCS SGH 2 FRONT FENDER COWLING × 86.70X2PCS (73\*40 10 FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP 😓 10X10PCS [ 00 1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 2013 2 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH 43X2PCS→**8**6 1 FRONT AIR DUCT 86 1 AIR CON CONDENSER × / 1 RADIATOR 1 AIR CON FAN GARNISH ASSY X

10,006.90

۱ —-	DESCRIPTION - SPE	ECIAL NETT	ця	RIGHT	PRICE	
	FRONT CAR PLATE \(\times\)	Suc				80
	WINDSCREEN SEALANT ×	5.4-				80
•			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			:
					:	
	**************************************	***************************************				
-	and the second s	The second secon			•	
-			·			
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and a summaring an analysis of the second se			*** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 1
	Anna and Art a		:			:
٠	and the second s			•		
	DESCRIPTION -	Laboi R	£ F.F.T	RHALL	PRKF	
	TO RNR ACCIDENT AFFECTED F	RONT		•		1800
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCID	ENT AFFECTED FRONT		,	•	1200-
	TO RNR FRONT WINDSCREEN			•		128 >
	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AN	D HEADLAMP FOCUS	- 1	- i		248
	TO RNR A/C, RADIATOR, AIR CO			: =	• • • • •	180-
			** *		411 1 1 1 1 1	
w .		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	•			
			•		11 7044.	
				1	. 11, *\ 1 1*	
				•	Tim Hal	90
,	•		<b>.</b> - ···		13,706	- 10
				•		
	Kahr 16	ACIC	÷		•	
	, 1	1./18 0940 hr	•			
٠	·	11/18 074021			•	
	//	<u> </u>			<del>:</del>	
····	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	A		•	<u>:</u>	
	1+41	1/20/5.				
,	///	my Son Roy. N	_			
		Her Report plt	,			
	Λ	He Here's off			**	
	J+ 1	The 1-h			•	
	TOTAL PARTS - 5940		•		į	
	TOTAL LABOUR = 1310		•			:
	QROS) REPAIR COT = 7250			-	•	
	LEPS 2011 ~ (1450)	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		1		
	TOTAL REPAR CON = 5800	the Repairer of the following:		1		
		To real puritors after so to relative	ey	1	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
		•		1	•••	
		The st party the try to the restriction and	.ir. 121.1	<del> </del>	<b></b>	
	Plane I to the land	A SA LESANALL SANGER PROPERTY.	and	4		
	Please condim total repair cost of	• Supt. • • Supt. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			•	
	\$5800 and 5 repair days	Acknowledged by Repairer	•	-	<u>.</u>	
		Signature:				

•

ŀ

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad	j Rpt	Adj Su	ibmitted	Ins /	\uth'ed	Sta	atus			
Main	03 Jan 2018		03 Jan 2018 16:00 Edit Adj Rpt	  - 	4,850.00 Edit Estimates		<b>50.00</b> Rpt			Su	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main	Refere	nce		Claim Details		D	ocum	ents		Sho	ow All		
LAIM S	UBFOLDER DET						·	[Crea	ated by	insurer	]			
nsured:		MASTSCAPE	LANDSCAPING,	Co.	Reg. No.: 3978:	1900E								
4ain Claim	nant:	LIM KUN SIC	NG (LIN KUNX)	ANG)	, ID: S88457	95A		,						
/ehicle Re	g. No.:	SJW3299X			Date of Loss	:		30/12	/2017 00	):00 - :5	9			
Claim Type	e:	<b>TP</b> / 54375	8		Policy/Cover Note No .		27471908TMV Coverage: 18/03/2		27471908TMV Coverage: 18/03/2017 - 17/03/20					3/2018
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GBB7647D			Policy No. (Claimant):									
					Excess:									
Repairer:		Ethicarz Pte 63844404	<b>Ltd (HQ)</b> 56 LOY	ANG \	WAY #04-04 LO	YANG EI	NTERPRISE	BUILD	ING, 508	775 Loy	ang - T	ГеI:		
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insura 1311]	nce (Singapore)	Pte.	<b>Ltd. (HQ)</b> - Te	l: +65 6	827 7888 .	[Har	idled by	Christin	a Wor	<b>ig</b> - 664		
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co Rpt due 02	nsultants Pte Lt /02/2018]	d (HQ	) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [	Handled by	KAL	'IN ANG	WEI KU	IN ]	[Fina		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED							View All	Com	pose Ca	ase Mail		
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.												
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	<b>S</b> □			Vio	ew All	Search Ta	sks	Create	New Task	(   c	omplete		

Page 1 of 2

## **Claim Documents**

\*SJW3299X (543758)

[GBB7647D]

TP

LIM KUN SIONG (LIN KUNXIANG)

Dec 30 2017 12:00AM

[MASTSCAPE LANDSCAPING]

Ethicarz Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents	Upload Photos   Compose New Letter	View in Browser
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page 🗸
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Prin
1	05/01/18 11:09	Adjuster Immediate Advice	1 Load HTM
		A LICENSE AND A	3 per page ✓
No	tos/Images	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Prin
1	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
2	05/01/18 07:51	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
3	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
4	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
5	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
6	05/01/18 07:51	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
7	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
8	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
9	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
10	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
11	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
12	05/01/18 07:51	General View	■ Load JPG 🗹
13	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
14	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
15	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
16	05/01/18 07:51	General View	■ Load JPG 🛂
17	05/01/18 07:51	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
18	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
19	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
20	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
21	05/01/18 07:51	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
22	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ☑
23	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ☑
24	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ☑
25	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG
26	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ✓
27	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG
28	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ☑
29	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ☑
30	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ✓
31	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ☑
32	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG

Page 2 of 2

33	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
34	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
35	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
36	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
37	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
38	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
39	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
40	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
41	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
42	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
43	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
44	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
45	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
46	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
47	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
48	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
49	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
50	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
51	05/01/18 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
52	26/01/18 08:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
53	26/01/18 08:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
54	26/01/18 08:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
					,
Doc	umentation		[1 pe	erpage 🗸	☑
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/01/18 15:28	Email frm TP - PRI	0	Load PDF	ļ
2	03/01/18 15:30	PRI Memo	0	Load PDF	
3	03/01/18 16:02	SJW3299X GIA Rpt	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	^	
	~	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

**Our File No:** 

CS/MSG18000172/K1VBE2

Date:

07/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

27471908TMV

Claimant Vehicle SJW3299X

Insured Vehicle No:

GBB7647D

No: Date of Loss:

30/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 543758

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJW3299X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FCAU824281

Reg. Date:

18/03/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

KMHDU41BMAU988187

Colour:

Grey

Odometer:

156722 km

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car Price:

1591 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): **Engine Modification:** 

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Linglong 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Linglong 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Linglong 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Linglong 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,166.90	4,604.40	5,562.50	54.71
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,540.00	1,440.00	2,100.00	59.32
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,706.90	6,044.40	7,662.50	55.90
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,850.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,706.90	4,850.00	8,856.90	64.62

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/01/2018

Date Inspected:

04/01/2018 Inspected At:

Ethicarz Pte Ltd (HQ)

56 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG

**ENTERPRISE BUILDING** 

Singapore 508775

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster:

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager:

**VERON CHEN** 

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 Feb 2018)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJW3299X)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## **Recommended Parts**

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	150.00 F	*- FL
2	1	*FRONT BONNET	Dented	1,302.00 F	*1,200.00 FL
3	1	*FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER	Torn	42.00 F	*42.00 FL
4	1	*FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM	Serviceable	230.00 F	*-FL
5	12	*FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	120.00 F	*-FL
6	2	*FRONT BONNET HINGE	Bent	131.00 F	*131.00 FL
7	1	*FRONT BONNET CATCH (NPA)	Serviceable	0.00 F	*-FL
8	1	*FRONT BONNET LOCK	Bent	64.20 F	*64.20 FL
9	1	*HEADLAMP	N/S Cracked / O/S Serviceable	980.00 F	*490.00 FL
10	1	*HEADLAMP CLIP (10 pcs)	Necessary-5pcs only	100.00 F	*50.00 FL
11	1	*FRONT GRILLE ASSY	Cracked	389.00 F	*389.00 FL
12	10	*FRONT GRILLE ASSY CLIP	Necessary	100.00 F	*100.00 FL
13	1	*FRONT GRILLE LOGO (HYUNDAI)	Necessary	55.00 F	*55.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	486.00 F	*486.00 FL
15	10	*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	100.00 F	*100.00 FL
16	2	*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	84.00 F	*84.00 FL
17	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	N/S Bent / O/S Serviceable	110.00 F	*55.00 FL
18	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	Serviceable	291.00 F	*- FL
19	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	113.00 F	*113.00 FL
20	2	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Serviceable	364.00 F	*- FL
21	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Serviceable	75.00 F	*-FL
22	10	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP	Not Necessary	100.00 F	*-FL
23	2	*FRONT FENDER	Serviceable	894.00 F	*-FL
24	2	*FRONT FENDER COWLING	Serviceable	173.40 F	*-FL
25	10	*FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP	Not Necessary	100.00 F	*- FL
26	1	*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Cracked	791.30 F	*791.30 FL
27	2	*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH	Serviceable	86.00 F	*- FL
28	1	*FRONT AIR DUCT	Serviceable	86.00 F	*- FL
29	1	*AIR CON CONDENSER	Bent	990.00 F	*850.00 FL
30	1	*RADIATOR	Bent	755.00 F	*755.00 FL
31	1	*AIR CON FAN GARNISH ASSY	Serviceable	745.00 F	*- FL
32	1	*FRONT CAR PLATE	Serviceable	80.00 FS	*-FS
33	1	*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Serviceable	80.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	10 166 90	5.755.50

 Sub Total (S\$) 10,166.90
 5,755.50

 - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)
 0.00
 1,151.10

Total Parts (S\$) 10,166.90 4,604.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our items			
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT AFFECTED FRONT	New	1,800.00	800.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED FRONT	New	1,200.00	500.00
3	TO RNR FRONT WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	New	240.00	40.00
5	TO RNR A/C, RADIATOR, AIR CON FAN AND FILL GAS	New ,	180.00	100.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	3,540.00	1,440.00
_	Report was unsubmitted during	a this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >